DIREZIONE GENERALE

SETTORE |

SETTORE Il

SETTORE Il

SETTORE IV

SETTORE V

SETTORE VI

Totale

Ore ordinarie dovute

ORE
65.993,56

61.258,65

117.682,87

131.511,32

139.073,68

113.242,70

54.937,30

683.700,08

COMUNE DI PORDENONE

ASSENZE ANNO 2019

Altre Assenze
Retribuite

ORE
910,38

158,63

462,52

1.119,15

613,23

553,73

213,17

4.030,82

%

1,38

0,26

0,39

0,85

0,44

0,49

0,39

0,59

Assenze per
Sostenibilita
(Maternita, Legge
104/92, ecc.)
ORE

1.061,00

1.259,25

6.443,25

5.958,00

5.292,75

1.365,50

1.112,50

22.492,25

%
1,61

2,06

5,48

4,53

3,81

1,21

2,03

3,29

Malattie ed infortuni

ORE
1.506,25

3.342,75

7.796,50

2.668,50

6.866,50

4.156,50

890,5

27.227,50

%
2,28

5,46

6,63

2,03

4,94

3,67

1,62

3,98



